
PUBLIC PROCUREMENTPUBLIC PROCUREMENTPAGE
GOJ

INVITATION TO BID
GENERAL PEST CONTROL SERVICES

2023/2024-2024/2025

Scope:   
Jamaica Urban Transit Company Limited (JUTC) invites qualifi ed 
bidders to submit bids for the provision of Quarterly General Pest 
Control for the period 2023/2024-2024/2025 (Ref: LO-0659/22) 
for one or more Lots as set out in the Standard Bidding Document.  

Procurement Method
• National Competitive Bidding 

Eligibility
• Valid Tax Compliance Certifi cate (TCC) 
• Valid Public Procurement Commission (formerly NCC) 

Certifi cate in the respective category of Pesticide Control 
Services  

• Other documents as outlined in the Instructions to Bidders.

Tender Documents 
• Are available for download as at Monday, September 19, 2022 

on the Government of Jamaica Electronic Procurement website 
(www.gojep.gov.jm). 

Deadline for Submission
• Bids must be submitted online via www.gojep.gov.jm no later 

than Thursday, October 13, 2022 at 1:00 p.m. Late Bids will 
be rejected.

Bid Opening
• Online Bid opening will take place on Thursday, October 13, 2022 

at 1:15 p.m. 

NOTE: Bidders are being encouraged to peruse the 
Instructions to Bidders/Standard Bidding 
Document in its entirety.

INVITATION TO BID
REF: LO-0802/22

SEPTIC TANK MAINTENANCE
& SEWAGE REMOVAL SERVICES 2022-2024

Scope:   
• Jamaica Urban Transit Company Limited invites eligible and 

qualifi ed suppliers to submit bids for the provision of safe and 
proper removal of sewage and/or waste water from septic tanks 
located at the Company’s Spanish Town Depot and Spanish 
Town Bus Park/Lay-by for the period 2022-2024 (two years) as 
outlined in the Standard Bidding Document issued in relation to 
the procurement opportunity.

Procurement Method
• National Competitive Bidding 

Eligibility
• Valid Tax Compliance Certifi cate (TCC) 

• Valid Public Procurement Supplier Registration Certifi cate 
(formerly NCC) in the category of specialized drain-cleaning 
and cesspool services including septic and drain systems 
maintenance.

Tender Documents 
• Will be available for download as at Monday, September 19, 2022 

on the Government of Jamaica Electronic Procurement website 
(www.gojep.gov.jm). This is an online process; no offl  ine/
hardcopy documents will be accepted. 

• To participate interested bidders must be registered and activated 
on the GOJEP system at www.gojep.gov.jm. 

• To register please select the link “Register as a supplier” on the 
system’s home page. 

 
Deadline for Submission
• Bids must be submitted online via www.gojep.gov.jm no later 

than Tuesday, October 11, 2022 at 2:00 p.m. Late Bids will be 
rejected.

Bid Opening
• Online Bid opening will take place Tuesday, October 11, 2022 

at 2:15 p.m. 

Contact Information 
• Procurement@jutc.com.jm

The Jamaica Urban Transit Company Limited is not obliged 
to accept the lowest priced bid or any bid, and reserves the 
right to cancel this process at any point before the award of a 
contract without incurring liability to any participant.

Bidders are being encouraged to carefully read the Instructions 
to Bidders/Standard Bidding Document in its entirety, so as to 
ensure your bid submission meets all the requirements.

NOTICE
PLEASE CHECK THE  MINISTRY’S 

WEBSITE FOR THE FULL DOCUMENTS

For Bookings Email:
jisadvertising@gmail.com, 
procurement@jis.gov.jm


